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THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 

 
UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT CONGRESS 

Session XCI 
 

General Body Meeting 
7:00 pm, Tuesday January 28, 2014 

Adams Hall 150 
 

Session XCI 
 
Roll Call -  
Flag Salute 
Approval of Minutes 
We will start adding attendance to the minutes. 
Chair’s Report-  

 February 16th is the congress retreat, 2-5pm.  

 Congress apps are still rolling, tell your friends to apply. 

 SGA pullovers are here, pick them up in the office. 

 February 20th union catering and primary funding are due 

 Higher education day is on February 11th 

 Possible committee dinners on Sunday 
Vice Chair’s Report-  

 Parking appeals board has an opening. Aslan Maleki. February 13th at 4pm 

 Dinner after the retreat 
Secretary’s Report-  

 Constituent service is due next Tuesday, BEFORE the general meeting 

 People who picked up pullovers need to email me 
Committee Reports- 

 AA 

 CA 

 EA 

 P&P 

 PR 

 WAM 
Liaison Reports 
Special Orders 
Student Concerns 
Old Business 
Items to Be Considered 
910801 An Act Establishing Committee Membership for Session 91 1.0 (Montgomery) (Do Pass-Exec) 
Montgomery sec Bourland 
Montgomery: this is the committee appointment act for the rest of the semester.  
Consent w/out objection 
910802 An Act Appointing Committee Officers for Session 91 (Montgomery) (Do Pass- Exec) 
Bourland sec Naqvi 
Montgomery: everyone was asked questions regarding their plans for the committees, we took the 
applications very serious. The vote was unanimous among the chair, vice chair, and secretary. 
Committee chair nominees introduce themselves. Makenna Rogers and Alex Byron could both not make it. 
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Consent w/out objection.  
New Business 
Follow-Up Reports 
Items for Future Agenda 
Naqvi: emergency allocation #9 (WAM) 
Bourland: resolution for location of chair to the podium (PP) 
Announcements and Comments 
Naqvi: February 20th at 4pm: primary funding, ROSO training, union catering, and office space applications 
are due  
Final Roll Call 
Motion to adjourn. Naqvi sec Bourland 
 
 
Chair: John Montgomery 
Vice-Chair: Taylor Petersen 
Secretary: Lauren Aragon  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 
 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT CONGRESS 
CONGRESSIONAL SESSION XCI 

January 28, 2014 
 

CONGRESSIONAL BILL NO. 910801 
 

AS INTRODUCED 
  An act of procedure establishing committee  

membership for Student Congress Session 91;  
providing short title; and providing an effective date. 

 
BE IT ENACTED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA STUDENT GOVERNMENT 
ASSOCIATION UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT CONGRESS: 
 
Section 1: This Act shall be known and may be cited as “An Act of Procedure Establishing Committee 

Membership for SGA Student Congress Session 91 1.0” 
 
Section 2: APPOINTMENT.  The Following Persons shall be appointed to committees: 

Academic Affairs 
Lindsey Weiss– Chair 
Clayton Harris 
Andres Gomez 
Daniel Pae 
Adam Siddique 

 
Congressional 
Administration 
Will Berry– Chair 
Lauren Aragon – ex officio  
Travis Herrian 

Luis Molina 
Ahmad Harb 
Andrew Carlough 
 
External Affairs  
Alex Byron– Chair 
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 Jessica Wolf 
Katie Howard 
Matthew Cramm 
Frank Frantz 
Audra Edwards 
Blessing Ikpa 
Cody Rainwater 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Problems and Projects 
Connor Bourland– Chair  
Stephen Ross 
Brian Schofield 
Rodrigo Rivera-Reyes 
Thomas Mayne 
Scott Kooken 
Jessica Scott 
Anna Przebinda 
Emily Sample 
Kearsten Howland 
Alexander Vavouyios 
 
Public Relations 
Makenna Rogers– Chair 
Mollie Hawkins 
Caleb Wood 
Alissa Rice 
 
Ways and Means 
Ozair Naqvi– Chair 
Alma Sandoval  
Brock Shetley 
Colby Brown 
Brody Hind 
Chris Corbaz 
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Section 3:  This Act shall become effective when passed in accordance with the SGA Constitution. 
 
Author:  John Montgomery, Chair of Undergraduate Student Congress 
 
Co-Author(s): Taylor Petersen, Vice Chair of Undergraduate Student Congress 
  Lauren Aragon, Secretary of Undergraduate Student Congress 
 
Submitted on a Motion by:  

Action taken by Congress:   

Verified by Chair: ________________________________________Date:______  
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THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION 
 

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT CONGRESS 
CONGRESSIONAL SESSION XCI 

January 28, 2014 
 

CONGRESSIONAL BILL NO. 910802 
 

AS INTRODUCED 
 

An act of procedure appointing committee officers for 
Session 91; providing short title; and providing for an 

effective date. 
 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA STUDENT GOVERNMENT 
ASSOCIATION UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT CONGRESS: 
 
Section 1: This Act shall be known and may be cited as “An Act of Procedure Appointing Committee 

Officers for SGA Student Congress Session 91.” 
 
Section 2:  PURPOSE. The Purpose of this Act is inherent in the Title. 
 
Section 3: APPOINTMENT.  The Following Persons shall be appointed to Committees and other 

positions as follows: 
 

Academic Affairs 
Lindsey Weiss– Chair 
 
Congressional Administration  
Will Berry– Chair  
                   
External Affairs 
Alexandra Byron– Chair 

                   
Problems and Projects 
Connor Bourland– Chair  

 
Public Relations 
Makenna Rogers– Chair    

               
Ways and Means 
Ozair Naqvi– Chair 

      



Minutes 1-28-14 

Printing Funded by SGA 
 

 
Section 4:  This Act shall become effective when passed in accordance with the SGA Constitution. 
 
Author:  John Montgomery, Chair of Student Congress 
 
Co-Author(s):  Taylor Petersen, Vice-Chair of Student Congress 

Lauren Aragon, Secretary of Student Congress 
 

Submitted on a motion by:   
 
Action taken by Congress:   
 
Verified by Chair: ________________________________________Date:_________ 
 
 
 
 

Session 91 
General 

1/28 

    

Aragon, Lauren x 

Berry, Will x 

Bourland, Connor x 

Brown, Colby abs 

Byron, Alexandra abs 

Carlough, Andrew ex 

Corbaz, Chris x 

Cramm, Matthew abs 

Edwards, Audra x 

Frantz, Frank abs 

Gomez, Andres x 

Harb, Ahmad abs 

Harris, Clayton abs 

Hawkins, Mollie x 

Herrian, Travis abs 

Hinds, Brody x 

Howard, Katie abs 

Howland, Kearsten ex 

Ikpa, Blessing ex 

Kooken, Scott x 

Mayne, Thomas abs 

Molina, Luis x 

Montgomery, John x 

Naqvi, Ozair x 
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Pae, Daniel x 

Petersen, Taylor x 

Przebinda, Anna abs 

Rainwater, Cody abs 

Rice, Alissa x 

Rivera-Reyes, Rodrigo abs 

Ross, Stephen x 

Sample, Emily x 

Sandoval, Alma ex 

Schofield, Brian x 

Scott, Jessica x 

Shetley, Brock ex 

Siddique, Adam x 

Vavouyios, Alexander ex 

Weiss, Lindsey x 

Wolf, Jessica abs 

Wood, Caleb x 

    

Attending 22 

Excused 6 

Not Completed (CS) 13 
 


